

ITEM NO.22+55 REVISED COURT NO.3 SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 360/2018

M/S BHPV RETIRED EMPLOYEES WELFARE ASSOCIATION Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION)

WITH

W.P.(C) No. 368/2018 (X)

W.P.(C) No. 369/2018 (X)

W.P.(C) No. 367/2018 (X)

W.P.(C) No. 380/2018 (X)

W.P.(C) No. 372/2018 (X)

W.P.(C) No. 406/2018 (X)

W.P.(C) No. 393/2018 (X)

W.P.(C) No. 395/2018 (X)

W.P.(C) No. 371/2018 (X)

W.P.(C) No. 374/2018 (X)

W.P.(C) No. 385/2018 (X)

Date : 27-04-2018 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. . Anand Padmanabhan, Adv.
 Mr/Ms. Ananya Mukharjee, Adv.
 Mr. Akshay R., Adv.
 Mr. Shashi Bhushan Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Dasti, in addition, is permitted.

Tag with Writ Petition (C) No.118 of 2018.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
BRANCH OFFICER

