SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 349/2019

HUTESH CHANDER MADAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION)

Date: 05-04-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Neeraj Chaudhari, Adv.

Ms. Pooja Dhar, AOR Mr. Aman T., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with Writ Petition (C) No. 69 of 2018.

(SUSHIL KUMAR RAKHEJA)
AR CUM PS

(ANAND PRAKASH)
BRANCH OFFICER