

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition (Civil) No.601/2019

VINOD KUMAR BATRA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for ex-parte stay)

Date : 01-07-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Purushottam Sharma Tripathi, AOR
 Mr. Mukesh Kumar Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Mohit Kaushik, Adv.
 Mr. Ravi Chandra Prakash, Adv.
 Ms. Vani Vyas, Adv.
 Mr. Abhishek Tripathi, Adv.
 Mr. Sanjeeb Panigrahi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with Writ Petition (C) No.69 of 2018.

(Chetan Kumar)
A.R. - cum - P.S.

(Anand Prakash)
Court Master