

ITEM NO.7

Court 3 (Video Conferencing)

Corrected
SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 1218/2020

RETIRED DAIRY EMPLOYEES WELFARE ASSOCIATION & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRADESHIK COOPERATIVE DAIRY FEDERATION LIMITED & ORS. Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.107579/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 05-01-2021 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Aftab Ali Khan, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List alongwith W.P.(C) No.000233/2018 before the
appropriate Court on 18.01.2021 after obtaining requisite direction
from the Hon'ble the Chief Justice of India.

(INDU MARWAH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(PRADEEP KUMAR)
BRANCH OFFICER